
15" Industrial Planer

Product Features:

KC-382CFX

15"

6"

1/8"

5,000 RPM

3"

3

2 (16-30) FPM

78-42

15 Amp.

220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

• Powerful 3 HP motor
• Cutterhead raises and lowers on four precision ground columns for 

extra stability
• Anti-kickback fingers in front of the infeed roller to prevent wood 

kickback
• Magnetic safety switch
• Three knives cutterhead
• Extension tables provide support for longer material
• Mobile base system built into the cabinet
• Lever allows you to shift gears for changing feed rates for excellent 

results in planing hard and soft woods
• Knives rest on adjustable Jack Screws; lock bar and lock screws keep 

knives in place
• Comes complete with cabinet stand, planing knives, knife setting 

gauge and 4" dust collector outlet

MAXIMUM PLANING WIDTH

MAXIMUM PLANING THICKNESS

MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT

CUTTERHEAD SPEED

CUTTERHEAD DIAMETER

NUMBER OF KNIVES

FEED RATE

NUMBER OF CUTS PER INCH

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

28-1/2" x 42" x 51" / 450 lbs

7 72995 01194 0

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

Specifications subject to change.

MODEL




