🗰 KING CANADA

KING

Product Features:

- Powerful 3 HP motor
- Cutterhead raises and lowers on four precision ground columns for extra stability
- Anti-kickback fingers in front of the infeed roller to prevent wood kickback
- Magnetic safety switch

MODEL

- Three knives cutterhead
- Extension tables provide support for longer material
- Mobile base system built into the cabinet
- Lever allows you to shift gears for changing feed rates for excellent results in planing hard and soft woods
- Knives rest on adjustable Jack Screws; lock bar and lock screws keep knives in place
- Comes complete with cabinet stand, planing knives, knife setting gauge and 4" dust collector outlet

15" Industrial Planer



KC-382CFX

MAXIMUM PLANING WIDTH	15"
MAXIMUM PLANING THICKNESS	6"
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT	1/8"
CUTTERHEAD SPEED	5,000 RPM
CUTTERHEAD DIAMETER	3"
NUMBER OF KNIVES	3
FEED RATE	2 (16-30) FPM
NUMBER OF CUTS PER INCH	78-42
MOTOR	15 Amp.
VOLTAGE	220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	28-1/2" x 42" x 51" / 450 lbs
UPC	7 72995 01194 0
	Specifications subject to c